504650997 11/20/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4697718

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE IN RECEIVING PARTY/ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EXCARE JAPAN CO., LTD.	11/08/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EXCARE JAPAN CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	2-2-1, KYOBASHI, CHUO-KU	
City:	TOKYO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	104-0031	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14075059

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)478-2237

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: info@metrolexis.com

Correspondent Name: METROLEXIS LAW GROUP, PLLC Address Line 1: 900 17TH STREET NW, SUITE 320

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MIY.001.0572.NP
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBERT L. SCOTT
SIGNATURE:	/Robert L. Scott/
DATE SIGNED:	11/20/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=ChangeOfAssigneeAddressform MIY0010572NP#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 044488 FRAME: 0188 504650997

Your Ref: JEXCJP-001-PCT-US Our Ref: MIY.001.0572.NP Page 1

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

EXCARE JAPAN CO., LTD., the assignee of: U.S. Patent No.: 9,283,384; Issue Date of Patent: March 15, 2016; Application No.: 14/075,059; Filing Date: November 8, 2013; Title: ELECTRICAL LIVING BODY STIMULATION SIGNAL WAVEFORM GENERATION DEVICE AND ELECTRICAL LIVING BODY STIMULATION DEVICE, hereby acknowledges and submits Change of Address for the assignee's address as follows: From: 18-14, IWAMOTOCHO 2-CHOME, CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 101-0032 JAPAN To: 2-2-1, Kyobashi, Chuo-Ku, Tokyo 104-0031 JAPAN Assignee's Signature: EXCARE JAPAN CO., LTD., 2-2-1, Kyobashi, Chuo-Ku, Tokyo 104-0031 JAPAN Signature: Ryo) | KUWAHATA Date: November 8, 2017 Name (print): ____Ryoji Kuwahata Title: ______C.E.O.

PATENT REEL: 044488 FRAME: 0189

RECORDED: 11/20/2017